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113/01/02 20,103 492,859 24.80 24.80 2435 24.35 -0.35 50
113/01/03 22,188 542,037 24.65 24.65 2430 24.30 -0.05 85
113/01/04 29,690 722,685 24.55 24.55 2420 2435 +0.05 82
113/01/05 22,777 555,023 2430 2440 2430 24.40 +0.05 99
113/01/08 26,831 654,962 2445 2445 2430 24.40 0.00 176
113/01/09 20,563 501,409 2440 2445 2430 24.30 -0.10 58
113/01/10 23,077 560,381 24.35 2450 2410 24.30 0.00 61
113/01/11 36,645 890,050 24.35 2440 24.20 24.40 +0.10 149
113/01/12 5915 144,048 2430 2440 2425 24.25 -0.15 32

113/01/15 44,907 1,081,215 2410 2420 2395 23.95 -0.30 135
113/01/16 63,628 1,513,871 2395 2395 23.65 23.80 -0.15 132
113/01/17 56,386 1,333,347 23.75 2390 2345 23.60 -0.20 148

113/01/18 10,145 239,181 23.80 23.80 23.35 23.65 +0.05 41
113/01/19 25,452 600,657 23.60 23.85 23.35 23.60 -0.05 98
113/01/22 60,182 1,414,030 2340 23.60 2340 23.60 0.00 175
113/01/23 60,052 1,416,428 23.55 23.65 2340 23.65 +0.05 57
113/01/24 86,281 2,046,319 23.60 23.85 23.60 23.75 +0.10 125

113/01/25 80,518 1,902,930 23.75 23.75 23.55 23.60 -0.15 233
113/01/26 77,116 1,811919 23.60 23.60 23.30 23.60 0.00 171
113/01/29 23,954 570,057 23.60 23.85 23.60 23.70 +0.10 65
113/01/30 66,274 1,559,425 23.70 23.70 23.40 23.60 -0.10 244
113/01/31 62,937 1,474,094 23.50 23.50 23.30 23.40 -0.20 198
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20240101&stockNo=3164&response=html



